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ABRAHAMS FABIAN JAMES A3876 fabian.abrahams@gmail.com %
d d.ad
ADAMS EUGENE DESMOND|A3770 eugenedesmond.adams@gma
il.com
ADAMS THEO CHARL A954 theo.adams@sonqua.co.za
AFRICA ARGEO A3549 argeoa@gmail.com
Arends Benjamin A3087 arendsbh@bnlm.gov.za
ARENDSE CECIL DEREK A475 cdemmie@gmail.com
ARENDSE BIANCA PATRICIA |A4080 cdemmie@gmail.com
AVENANT ANTHONY A3955 aavenant.hri@wispernet.co.z
a /ﬂM‘\/{b\h/lW‘\K
Barnardo Peter B3369 pnbarnardo@gmail.com
BASSON HAROLD LOMBARD (B18 haroldbasson@gmail.com
rudi.beeslaar@v3consulting.c
BEESLAAR GERHARDT RUDI B3375 074
BEKKER ANDREAS B3635 heyns@mweb.co.za
BEYI SOLOMZI MICHAEL |B854 sbeyi@mosselbay.gov.za
marius.botha@aurecongroup.| ./} — M
Botha Marius B3307 otha@ SR s I
com i e 1 I
BOTHA MICHAEL ASHLEY [B483 mabotha@lantic.net oWV
; \ W)
Botha Frances Elizabeth [B3016 mabotha@lantic.net ;
@ GO
VI
THEUNIS
BOTHA B3694 tcbothabb@gmail.com
CHRISTOFELL
CLAASSENS GEORGE C496 george@caconsulting.co.za
Daniels Reginald Lionel D3027 rldaniels@george.gov.za \
[ \
DANIELS JOHN GODFREY D3453 johnd@capeagulhas.com Q& - &/
DE JAGER DEON D3653 ddejager@eceng.co.za \
ANDRIES ’
DE KOCK D932 dekock@uhambiso.co. ~ /
C STEPHANUS adekock@uhambiso.co.za /ﬂlw/b\
DELPORT ANDRE D515 andre.delport@smec.com
DIETZSCH PETRUS PHILLIPUS |D3779 dietzsch@plett.gov.za
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DLULANE NTOKOZO D4202 nsdlulane@webmail.co.za
thando.dluli
DLULISA THANDO D4049 oGl @aurseungTeUp
.com
K duplessi ——
DU PLESSIS HENDRIK JACOB  |D905 :e”d”k S
DU PREEZ LOUIS JACOBUS D522 louis.dupreez@rhdhv.com /)(Q DU (’)
JOHANNES . . . -
DU TOIT D805 jdutoit@uhambiso.co.za
HENDRIK
DU TOIT JACOBUS DE WET |D949 kobus@oudtmun.co.za /
EITNER ALTUS E3788 aeitner@mosselbay.gov.za 7Z 7///: =
ERASMUS PIETER ERNST F4167 Pl e rsmE@RUrecongroup.
com
Essa Omar E3226 oessa@plett.gov.za
Fivaz Jacobus Marthinus |F3013 jmfivaz@george.gov.za
Gerrits DAVID HENDRY G3108 dawiegerrits@gmail.com
GLATZ ULRICH KLAUS G4127 uliglatzl@gmail.com
GOEDHART PAUL HUGO G823 paul@tuiniqua.co.za
GRAY PETER JOHN G149 pgray@telkomsa.net
LAFRAS HENDRIK
GROENEWALD PETRUS G539 pilla@dorea.co.za
GRUNDLING CARL FREDERICK  |G153 POSTED
HEATHCOTE Llewelyn H3743 Llewelyn@outeniqualab.co.za
HUBER
TECHNOLOGY Carl Stammer H832 cs@hubersa.com
(PTY) LTD
JACOBS DEAN KRUGER J4026 Zaean e %}
[
JANKOWITZ KAREL FREDERICK [J555 kallie.jankowitz@transnet.net
JEANRENAUD PIERRE-YVES J3953 jopije@mweb.co.za
KATZKE RUDOLPH K4012 rudolph@waterwatch.co.za
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KEYSER ANDRE CONSTANT |K3390 anuire keyear @UIerNgToup: ‘ﬂ’?‘ /
com C
Johannes jannie.koegelenberg@rhdhv.c g \&
lenb K3414
. Franciscus om MO Lo
Le Roux Martyn L3303 martyn@lyners.co.za
NICHOLAAS
Liebenberg JACOBUS L579 njliebenberg@george.gov.za
LOTZ ANTHONY JOHN L947 wes@overbergwater.co.za
LOTZ ANDRIES L773 lotza@telkomsa.net
HANNES 5
LOURENS L1212 carolm.lourens3@gmail.com
CORNELIUS
JACOBUS
LOUW L969 cobuslouw@absamail.co.za (
LAUBSCHER
MADIKIZELA NDIPHIWE PRINCE [M3972 npmadiks@gmail.com
| ZIBUKOVINCENT | M Vincent-Madwayi@aurecongr
oup-com
. Cornelius.Malgas2 @westernc g ¥ o8
Malgas Cornelius M3388 . s
5 ape.gov.za [2/'” /“/Y’e
MAREE SERETT VAN WYK  [M582 serett@tuiniqua.co.za 1T ene A
Maree Shaun M3252 smaree@knysna.gov.za @K\/\ ,
=
MBENSE ZANELE M4151 zanelembense21@gmail.com /\J
i Tkarin.meyer@aurecongroup.c '
~tom
JOHANNES .
MEYER M4141 tiaan.meyer@smec.com
CHRISTIAAN N —
/
MICHAELS ALTON MARTIN M3900 ammichaels@george.gov.za I/ \ ’/\ ’ ’
MOLLER CHARL ABRAHAM (M1164 camoller@lantic.net
MOOIMAN LINDSAY CLAIRE M1143 Icmooiman@george.gov.za M
MVOTHO VUYANI SIMON M3648
PIETER
MYBURGH GERHARDUS M594 pmyburgh@mosselbay.gov.za
JOHANNES J /
MYNHARDT THEUNS M3389 theuns@tuiniqua.co.za
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NGQUMSHE PHUMLA N3964 pngqumshe@plett.gov.za
NKOSI MFUNDO N4160 mfundonkosi.jas@gmail.com C]ﬁ(/ cc)\/ 1
/ o
PARRY ROYDEN FRANKLIN |P611 rparry@knysna.gov.za
PATON IAIN BRUCE P3735 iain@outeniqualab.co.za
PELSER WILLEM P3561 pella@servum.co.za
PEPLER GIDEON P1075 gpepler.hri@wispernet.co.za U(H\Lom\c\
PERRING NEALE P301 nperring5@gmail.com O«D()\(j(f\\\
\ '1))
Andre.Pet ks. -
Petersen Andre' R P3230 gn ve. BelersaniC RIS
Pienaar Rynard P3220 rynard@ingcali.co.za
POTGIETER GERT RYNIER P311 gert@dexell.co.za
Juan.prodehl t gl
PRODEHL JUAN CHRISTIAN P308 A piarehlgwesterisape g/ g/ /
ov.za LA
i
ROWE AR Sonn R623 info@crconsulting.co.z
.co.za
MADIGAN e
TYRON LENDL
SCHOEMAN S3661 tschoeman@eceng.co.za
ALBERT WILLIAM
SCHOLTZ FRANCOIS 54085 engineer@tuiniqua.co.za
SCHRAADER RYNO S3759 ryno.schraader@gmail.com
Simmans Andrew Damian 52359 asimmans@gmail.com
Spies Jonhill S3513 jspies@knysna.gov.za
STEYN BASIL S372 Basil.Steyn@smec.com
SWART CHRISTOPHER $1224 chris.swart@v3consulting.co.z
VERNON a
SWARTZ CHRISTIAN DANIEL |S352 cswartz@mweb.co.za
iaan.terb i
TERBLANCHE DIAAN WILLEM  |T4157 dlaan terhlanchaveommnii ?%‘
ng.co.za -
Joubert.Theart@aurecon [
THEART JOUBERT T3359 @ ke /” pV{
p.com A
/U
THERON FRANCOIS T1215 Francois.Theron2@aurecongr

oup.com
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Turner Keith Neville T3239 keith.turner@rhdhv.com
VAN AARDT FRANS RUDOLF V3807 Frans.vanAardt@smec.com \
schalk.vdm@ixengineers.co.z
VAN DER MERWE [SCHALK JACOBS V4152 ]
VAN DER POLL WILLIAM V3349 williampoll@outlook.com [
Van Eck Francois V3302 francois@lyners.co.za (f/
PHILLIPUS _ < Sh
VAN JAARSVELD V662 pvjaarsveld@vodamail.co.za
JACOBUS
VAN adrian.vanmolendorff@aurec |
ADRIAN JOHN V779 v 7 ,
MOLENDORFF ongroup.com ) 254
g ¢ |
Van Raaij Rinus V3020 rinus@savetraining.co.za J ! ‘
[P |
IGNATIUS DU ~
VAN RENEN V420 dup@dupconsult.co.za ‘
PREEZ
Van Rooi Rayno Christopher (V3416 vanrooirc@gmail.com
\
VAN ROOYEN IGNATIUS MICHAEL([V425 mvrooy@mweb.co.za ‘
marilise.vanwyk@v3consultin
Van Wyk MARILISE V4084 o coza k/U\O U\@/;v
dvermeulen@worldonline.co.
VERMEULEN DAWID JOHANNES |V436 .
VORSTER WILLEM V3650 willem.vorster@rhdhv.com /f\ / y
danie.wessels@v3consulting.c ’7’:
WESSELS DANIELVIUOEN ~ |W675 o | M
. 7 V/ 7 /
Wesso RegEnald Richard [W3014 wessor@gmail.com %\C
AN |
\ \\\)\)
YOUNG MORNE Y3534 cmapconsultants@gmail.com
Wi llianas Siohe sbh fv'//'fam@ma;s‘e/&ajl ?OU.LC/
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